
HI-TECH PUBLIC SCHOOL,BHAWANIPATNA 
LAST THREE SESSION PERFORMANCE RECORD OF STUDENTS 

SESSION - 2022/23 

STD-X 
TOTAL 
APPEARED 
TOTAL PASS 
PASS 
PERCENTAGE 
SCHOOL 
TOPPER 
PERCENTAGE 

STD-X 
TOTAL 
APPEARED 

SESSION � 2023/24 

TOTAL PASS 
PASS 
PERCENTAGE 
SCHOOL 
TOPPER 
PERCENTAGE 

STD-X 

TOTAL 
APPEARED 

TOTAL PASS 
PASS 

PERCENTAGE 
SCHOOL 

SESSION - 2024/25 

TOPPER 

201 

PERCENTAGE 

183 

PRINCIPAL. 

91.50% 

97.80% 

192 

154 
80.219% 

92.26% 

164 

127 
77.44% 

91.56% 

PRINCIPAL 
H-Teck Public Schoo 

Bhrwanipatna 

HI-TECH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

STD-XII 
TOTAL APPEARED 

TOTAL PASS 
PASS PERCENTAGE 

SCHOOL TOPPER 
PERCENTAGE 

STD-XII 
TOTAL APPEARED 

TOTAL PASS 
PASS PERCENTAGE 

SCHOOL TOPPER 
PERCENTAGE 

STD-XII 

TOTAL APPEARED 

TOTAL PASS 
PASS PERCENTAGE 

SCHOOL TOPPER 
PERCENTAGE 

41 

30 
73.17% 

95.40% 

110 

78 
70.91 

91.52% 

90 

57 
63.33% 

93.01% 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

