HI-TECH PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHAWANIPATNA LAST THREE SESSION PERFORMANCE RECORD OF STUDENTS

SESSION - 2022/23

STD-X		STD-XII	
TOTAL APPEARED	201	TOTAL APPEARED	41
TOTAL PASS PASS	183 91.50%	TOTAL PASS	30
PERCENTAGE SCHOOL		PASS PERCENTAGE	73.17%
TOPPER PERCENTAGE	97.80%	SCHOOL TOPPER PERCENTAGE	95.40%

SESSION - 2023/24

STD-X		STD-XII	
TOTAL APPEARED	192	TOTAL APPEARED	110
TOTAL PASS	154	TOTAL PASS	78
PASS	80.21%	PASS PERCENTAGE	70.91
PERCENTAGE			
SCHOOL	92.26%	SCHOOL TOPPER	91.52%
TOPPER		PERCENTAGE	
PERCENTAGE			

SESSION - 2024/25

STD-X		STD-XII	
TOTAL	164	TOTAL APPEARED	90
APPEARED			
TOTAL PASS	127	TOTAL PASS	57
PASS	77.44%	PASS PERCENTAGE	63.33%
PERCENTAGE			
SCHOOL	91.56%	SCHOOL TOPPER	93.01%
TOPPER		PERCENTAGE	
PERCENTAGE			

PRINCIPAL
HI-Tock Public School

PRINCIPAL.

Bhawanipatna

HI-TECH PUBLIC SCHOOL